
Mi Casa su Casa Margarita
Suerte Blanco, Cointreau, Lime Juice; Make it Frozen +$3

$11 BLANCO

Teremana

Madre

#1 Organic

Lost Explorer

Laelia 

Casamigos

Senor Artesano

ANEJO

Teremana  Small Batch

#3 Organico

Herradura Anejo

Komos

Senor Artesano

Don Julio 1942

REPOSADO

Herradura

Ilegal

#2 Organic

Laelia

Don Julio

Komos Rosa

Clase Azul

MEZCAL

Fidencio Clasico

Madre Black Espadin

Lucy Pistolas Salmiana

Fleure Smoked Agave N/A

Granja Nomada

$13Good Trouble Margarita
Jalapeño Tequila, Lime Juice, Orange Liqueur, Tajin

$13El Matador Margarita
Espanita Pineapple Tequila, Pineapple Juice, Lime

$11Third Cousin Twice Removed
Pacifico, Clamato, Worcestershire, Tapatio, Lime, Tajin

$11The Ranch Hand
Suerte Blanco, Topo Chico Sparkling Water, Lime Juice

$11La Madrina
Suerte Blanco, Grapefruit Juice, Soda, Simple Syrup

$13Uncle Fermin’s Daiquiri
Pa’lante Reposado Rum, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

$13Primos Sour
Capel Pisco Reservado, Aqua Faba, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

$11Hamilton Sunset
Casa Blanco, Orange Juice, Rose’s Grenadine

$15The Night Owl from Oaxaca
Teremana Reposado, Mr. Black, Cold Brew Coffee, Espresso Beans

$15The Smokeshow
Granja Mezcal, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters, Bada Bing Cherry

$4

$5

$6

$5

$7

$6

$6

$6

$11

Garage Beer Lime
Dos Equis
Golden Road Mango Cart Wheat
Athletic Cerveza N/A
Stone Brewing Buenaveza Lager
Pacifico
Modelo
Modelo Negro
Talkhouse Agave Seltzers
Assorted Flavors

$8

$8

House Red
House White

$9

$10

$12

$12

$12

$14

$18

$12

$16

$16

$22

$25

$36

$6

$8

$8

$9

$10

$12

$13

$14

$16

$17

$20

$45

$10Frozen Margarita
Add a house spirit +$4

$10Seasonal Frozen Rita
Add a house spirit +$4

$10Parch Agave Canned Cocktails
Desert Margarita, Prickly Paloma, Spiced Piñarita



Bar Menu


